
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

38 
41 
39 
81 
94 
93 
32 

0 
20 
37 

343 
75 

02 
80 

42 

Name 

Daniel Williams 
Andrew Clos 
Evan Lipsky 
Jason Bleak 
Mike Elliott 
Christian Gani 
Mike Travers 
Neil Marvin 
Mark Lessner 
Ethan Hunter 
Zachery Page 
Howard Derby 

Christopher Venturini 
Dana Boote 

John Brandow 

Diff 

3.652 
4.592 

18.645 
18.873 
19.082 
24.597 
28.476 
31.086 
31.855 
51.418 

1:56.306 

30.041 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:48.389 
1:48.779 
1:48.662 
1:49.804 
1:49.944 
1:49.839 
1:50.210 
1:50.514 
1:50.459 
1:50.024 
1:51.254 
1:59.385 

1:46.855 
1:50.466 

1:46.710 

In Lap 

5 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 

4 
2 

3 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazduh Meeeyatah 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 
Ford Mustang GT 

Volkswagen GTi 

Color 

Green/Black 
White 
Green 
Black/White 
Gray 
Red 
Blk/White 
Varied 
Multi 
White 
White 
Blue 

? 
Purple 

Black/green 

Sponsor 

Nemnich Automotive 

Wine Country Motor Sports 

TNT Racing 
NRG Racing 

Andrew's Tasty Tortilla Tavern! 

Printed: 4/18/2024 7:52:58 AM 

Regional Director: Daniel Williams 
Timing: David Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - Pueblo Spring Kickoff 
Group A - SM, ST5, ST6 

Race 1 ($$$) 

Race started at 12:49:11 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

4/13/2024 13:45 


